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1 M/CCJ/23/001 0 1 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 0 1 4 3 1 8 6 2 75 75 NE

2 M/CCJ/23/002 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 7 1 88 88 E

3 M/CCJ/23/003 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 8 0 100 100 E

4 M/CCJ/23/004 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 7 1 88 88 E

5 M/CCJ/23/005 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 0 1 4 3 1 8 7 1 88 88 E

6 M/CCJ/23/006 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 8 0 100 100 E

7 M/CCJ/23/007 0 1 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 6 2 75 75 NE

8 M/CCJ/23/008 0 1 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 6 2 75 75 NE

9 M/CCJ/23/009 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 7 1 88 88 E

10 M/CCJ/23/010 0 1 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 6 2 75 75 NE

11 M/CCJ/23/011 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 8 0 100 100 E

12 M/CCJ/23/012 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 8 0 100 100 E

13 M/CCJ/23/013 0 1 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 7 1 88 88 E

14 M/CCJ/23/014 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 7 1 88 88 E

15 M/CCJ/23/015 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 8 0 100 100 E

16 M/CCJ/23/016 0 1 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 7 1 88 88 E

17 M/CCJ/23/017 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 8 0 100 100 E

18 M/CCJ/23/018 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 7 1 88 88 E

19 M/CCJ/23/019 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 7 1 88 88 E

20 M/CCJ/23/020 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 8 0 100 100 E

21 M/CCJ/23/021 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 8 0 100 100 E

22 M/CCJ/23/022 0 1 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 6 2 75 75 NE

23 M/CCJ/23/024 0 1 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 6 2 75 75 NE

24 M/CCJ/23/025 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 8 0 100 100 E

25 M/CCJ/23/026 0 1 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 7 1 88 88 E

26 M/CCJ/23/027 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 8 0 100 100 E

27 M/CCJ/22/0024 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 8 0 100 100 E

28 D/CCJ/23/0001 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 8 0 100 100 E

29 D/CCJ/23/0002 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 8 0 100 100 E

30 D/CCJ/23/0003 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 8 0 100 100 E

31 D/CCJ/23/0004 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 7 1 88 88 E

32 D/CCJ/23/0005 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 8 0 100 100 E

33 D/CCJ/23/0006 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 7 1 88 88 E

34 D/CCJ/23/0007 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 8 0 100 100 E

35 D/CCJ/23/0008 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 8 0 100 100 E

36 D/CCJ/23/0009 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 7 1 88 88 E

37 D/CCJ/23/0011 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 8 0 100 100 E

38 D/CCJ/23/0012 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 7 1 88 88 E

39 D/CCJ/23/0013 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 7 1 88 88 E

40 D/CCJ/23/0014 0 1 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 6 2 75 75 NE

41 D/CCJ/23/0015 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 7 1 88 88 E

42 F/CCJ/23/001 0 1 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 6 2 75 75 NE
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STUDENT ATTENDANCE RECORD

BSc in Criminology & Criminal Justice Intake 40
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Module Cyber Criminology

Lecturer SSP KDGLA Dharmasena January & February
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1 M/CCJ/23/001 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

2 M/CCJ/23/002 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

3 M/CCJ/23/003 1 1 2 2 0 0 1 2 1 1 4 3 1 75 75 NE

4 M/CCJ/23/004 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

5 M/CCJ/23/005 1 1 2 2 0 1 0 2 1 1 4 3 1 75 75 NE

6 M/CCJ/23/006 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

7 M/CCJ/23/007 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

8 M/CCJ/23/008 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

9 M/CCJ/23/009 1 1 2 2 0 0 1 2 1 1 4 3 1 75 75 NE

10 M/CCJ/23/010 1 1 2 2 0 0 1 2 1 1 4 3 1 75 75 NE

11 M/CCJ/23/011 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

12 M/CCJ/23/012 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

13 M/CCJ/23/013 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

14 M/CCJ/23/014 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

15 M/CCJ/23/015 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

16 M/CCJ/23/016 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

17 M/CCJ/23/017 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

18 M/CCJ/23/018 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

19 M/CCJ/23/019 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

20 M/CCJ/23/020 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

21 M/CCJ/23/021 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

22 M/CCJ/23/022 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

23 M/CCJ/23/024 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

24 M/CCJ/23/025 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

25 M/CCJ/23/026 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

26 M/CCJ/23/027 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

27 M/CCJ/22/0024 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

28 D/CCJ/23/0001 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

29 D/CCJ/23/0002 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

30 D/CCJ/23/0003 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

31 D/CCJ/23/0004 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

32 D/CCJ/23/0005 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

33 D/CCJ/23/0006 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

34 D/CCJ/23/0007 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

35 D/CCJ/23/0008 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

36 D/CCJ/23/0009 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

37 D/CCJ/23/0011 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

38 D/CCJ/23/0012 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

39 D/CCJ/23/0013 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

40 D/CCJ/23/0014 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

41 D/CCJ/23/0015 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E

42 F/CCJ/23/001 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 4 0 100 100 E
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Module Forensic Science Investigations 

Lecturer SSP KDGLA Dharmasena January & February
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1 M/CCJ/23/001 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 2 2 0 6 6 0 100 100 E

2 M/CCJ/23/002 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 0 2 1 1 6 5 1 83 83 E

3 M/CCJ/23/003 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 0 1 2 1 1 6 5 1 83 83 E

4 M/CCJ/23/004 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 0 2 1 1 6 5 1 83 83 E

5 M/CCJ/23/005 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 2 2 0 6 6 0 100 100 E

6 M/CCJ/23/006 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 2 2 0 6 6 0 100 100 E

7 M/CCJ/23/007 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 0 2 1 1 6 5 1 83 83 E

8 M/CCJ/23/008 0 1 1 1 4 3 1 1 0 2 1 1 6 4 2 67 67 NE

9 M/CCJ/23/009 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 0 0 2 0 2 6 4 2 67 67 NE

10 M/CCJ/23/010 0 1 1 1 4 3 1 0 0 2 0 2 6 3 3 50 50 NE

11 M/CCJ/23/011 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 2 2 0 6 6 0 100 100 E

12 M/CCJ/23/012 0 1 1 1 4 3 1 1 0 2 1 1 6 4 2 67 67 NE

13 M/CCJ/23/013 0 1 1 1 4 3 1 1 0 2 1 1 6 4 2 67 67 NE

14 M/CCJ/23/014 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 0 2 1 1 6 5 1 83 83 E

15 M/CCJ/23/015 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 2 2 0 6 6 0 100 100 E

16 M/CCJ/23/016 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 0 2 1 1 6 5 1 83 83 E

17 M/CCJ/23/017 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 2 2 0 6 6 0 100 100 E

18 M/CCJ/23/018 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 0 2 1 1 6 5 1 83 83 E

19 M/CCJ/23/019 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 0 2 1 1 6 5 1 83 83 E

20 M/CCJ/23/020 0 1 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 2 2 0 6 5 1 83 83 E

21 M/CCJ/23/021 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 2 2 0 6 6 0 100 100 E

22 M/CCJ/23/022 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 0 2 1 1 6 5 1 83 83 E

23 M/CCJ/23/024 0 1 1 1 4 3 1 1 0 2 1 1 6 4 2 67 67 NE

24 M/CCJ/23/025 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 0 2 1 1 6 5 1 83 83 E

25 M/CCJ/23/026 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 2 2 0 6 6 0 100 100 E

26 M/CCJ/23/027 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 2 2 0 6 6 0 100 100 E

27 M/CCJ/22/0024 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 2 2 0 6 6 0 100 100 E

28 D/CCJ/23/0001 0 1 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 2 2 0 6 5 1 83 83 E

29 D/CCJ/23/0002 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 2 2 0 6 6 0 100 100 E

30 D/CCJ/23/0003 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 2 2 0 6 6 0 100 100 E

31 D/CCJ/23/0004 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 0 2 1 1 6 5 1 83 83 E

32 D/CCJ/23/0005 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 2 2 0 6 6 0 100 100 E

33 D/CCJ/23/0006 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 0 2 1 1 6 5 1 83 83 E

34 D/CCJ/23/0007 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 2 2 0 6 6 0 100 100 E

35 D/CCJ/23/0008 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 2 2 0 6 6 0 100 100 E

36 D/CCJ/23/0009 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 0 2 1 1 6 5 1 83 83 E

37 D/CCJ/23/0011 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 0 2 1 1 6 5 1 83 83 E

38 D/CCJ/23/0012 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 2 2 0 6 6 0 100 100 E

39 D/CCJ/23/0013 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 0 2 1 1 6 5 1 83 83 E

40 D/CCJ/23/0014 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 0 2 1 1 6 5 1 83 83 E

41 D/CCJ/23/0015 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 0 2 1 1 6 5 1 83 83 E

42 F/CCJ/23/001 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 0 2 1 1 6 5 1 83 83 E
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1 M/CCJ/23/001 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

2 M/CCJ/23/002 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

3 M/CCJ/23/003 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

4 M/CCJ/23/004 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

5 M/CCJ/23/005 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 0 3 2 1 7 6 1 86 86 E

6 M/CCJ/23/006 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

7 M/CCJ/23/007 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 0 3 2 1 7 6 1 86 86 E

8 M/CCJ/23/008 0 1 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 0 3 2 1 7 5 2 71 71 NE

9 M/CCJ/23/009 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

10 M/CCJ/23/010 0 1 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 3 3 0 7 6 1 86 86 E

11 M/CCJ/23/011 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 0 3 2 1 7 6 1 86 86 E

12 M/CCJ/23/012 0 1 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 3 3 0 7 6 1 86 86 E

13 M/CCJ/23/013 0 1 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 3 3 0 7 6 1 86 86 E

14 M/CCJ/23/014 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

15 M/CCJ/23/015 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

16 M/CCJ/22/016 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

17 M/CCJ/23/017 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

18 M/CCJ/23/018 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

19 M/CCJ/23/019 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

20 M/CCJ/23/020 0 1 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 3 3 0 7 6 1 86 86 E

21 M/CCJ/23/021 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

22 M/CCJ/23/022 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 7 7 0 100 1 114 E

23 M/CCJ/23/024 0 1 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 3 3 0 7 6 1 86 86 E

24 M/CCJ/23/025 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

25 M/CCJ/23/026 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

26 M/CCJ/23/027 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

27 M/CCJ/22/0024 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

28 D/CCJ/23/0001 0 1 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 3 3 0 7 6 1 86 86 E

29 D/CCJ/23/0002 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 0 3 2 1 7 6 1 86 86 E

30 D/CCJ/23/0003 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

31 D/CCJ/23/0004 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

32 D/CCJ/23/0005 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

33 D/CCJ/23/0006 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

34 D/CCJ/23/0007 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

35 D/CCJ/23/0008 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

36 D/CCJ/23/0009 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 0 3 2 1 7 6 1 86 86 E

37 D/CCJ/23/0011 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 0 3 2 1 7 6 1 86 86 E

38 D/CCJ/23/0012 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

39 D/CCJ/23/0013 0 1 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 0 3 2 1 7 5 2 71 71 NE

40 D/CCJ/23/0014 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

41 D/CCJ/23/0015 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

42 F/CCJ/23/001 0 1 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 3 3 0 7 6 1 86 86 E
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Module Human Rights in Criminal Justice

Lecturer Dr BPA Amarasinghe January & February
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1 M/CCJ/23/001 0 0 1 3 1 2 1 1 0 0 4 2 2 7 3 4 43 43 NE

2 M/CCJ/23/002 1 1 1 3 3 0 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 7 6 1 86 86 E

3 M/CCJ/23/003 1 1 1 3 3 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

4 M/CCJ/23/004 1 1 1 3 3 0 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 7 6 1 86 86 E

5 M/CCJ/23/005 1 1 1 3 3 0 1 0 0 1 4 2 2 7 5 2 71 71 NE

6 M/CCJ/23/006 1 1 1 3 3 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

7 M/CCJ/23/007 0 0 1 3 1 2 1 0 1 0 4 2 2 7 3 4 43 43 NE

8 M/CCJ/23/008 0 1 0 3 1 2 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 7 4 3 57 57 NE

9 M/CCJ/23/009 1 1 0 3 2 1 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 7 5 2 71 71 NE

10 M/CCJ/23/010 0 0 1 3 1 2 1 0 1 0 4 2 2 7 3 4 43 43 NE

11 M/CCJ/23/011 1 0 0 3 1 2 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 7 5 2 71 71 NE

12 M/CCJ/23/012 1 0 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 7 6 1 86 86 E

13 M/CCJ/23/013 0 1 1 3 2 1 1 0 1 1 4 3 1 7 5 2 71 71 NE

14 M/CCJ/23/014 1 1 0 3 2 1 1 0 1 0 4 2 2 7 4 3 57 57 NE

15 M/CCJ/23/015 1 1 1 3 3 0 1 0 1 1 4 3 1 7 6 1 86 86 E

16 M/CCJ/23/016 0 1 0 3 1 2 1 0 1 0 4 2 2 7 3 4 43 43 NE

17 M/CCJ/23/017 1 1 1 3 3 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

18 M/CCJ/23/018 1 0 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 7 5 2 71 71 NE

19 M/CCJ/23/019 1 0 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 7 5 2 71 71 NE

20 M/CCJ/23/020 1 0 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 7 5 2 71 71 NE

21 M/CCJ/23/021 1 1 1 3 3 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

22 M/CCJ/23/022 0 0 1 3 1 2 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 7 4 3 57 57 NE

23 M/CCJ/23/024 0 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 7 5 2 71 71 NE

24 M/CCJ/23/025 1 1 1 3 3 0 1 0 1 1 4 3 1 7 6 1 86 86 E

25 M/CCJ/23/026 0 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 7 6 1 86 86 E

26 M/CCJ/23/027 1 1 1 3 3 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

27 M/CCJ/22/0024 1 1 1 3 3 0 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 7 6 1 86 86 E

28 D/CCJ/23/0001 1 1 1 3 3 0 1 0 1 1 4 3 1 7 6 1 86 86 E

29 D/CCJ/23/0002 1 1 1 3 3 0 1 0 1 1 4 3 1 7 6 1 86 86 E

30 D/CCJ/23/0003 1 1 1 3 3 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

31 D/CCJ/23/0004 1 1 1 3 3 0 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 7 6 1 86 86 E

32 D/CCJ/23/0005 1 1 1 3 3 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

33 D/CCJ/23/0006 1 1 1 3 3 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

34 D/CCJ/23/0007 1 1 1 3 3 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

35 D/CCJ/23/0008 1 1 1 3 3 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

36 D/CCJ/23/0009 1 0 0 3 1 2 1 0 0 0 4 1 3 7 2 5 29 29 NE

37 D/CCJ/23/0011 1 0 1 3 2 1 1 0 1 1 4 3 1 7 5 2 71 71 NE

38 D/CCJ/23/0012 1 0 0 3 1 2 1 0 1 1 4 3 1 7 4 3 57 57 NE

39 D/CCJ/23/0013 1 0 0 3 1 2 1 0 0 0 4 1 3 7 2 5 29 29 NE

40 D/CCJ/23/0014 0 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 0 0 4 2 2 7 4 3 57 57 NE

41 D/CCJ/23/0015 1 1 1 3 3 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 7 7 0 100 100 E

42 F/CCJ/23/001 0 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 7 5 2 71 71 NE

FACULTY OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINOLOGY

STUDENT ATTENDANCE RECORD

BSc in Criminology & Criminal Justice Intake 40
2025

Module International Politics and International Institutions

Lecturer Dr KSC De Silva/ Ms. YSHSK Slva January & February
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1 M/CCJ/23/001 0 0 1 1 4 2 2 1 1 0 0 4 2 2 8 4 4 50 50 NE

2 M/CCJ/23/002 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 7 1 88 88 E

3 M/CCJ/23/003 0 1 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 7 1 88 88 E

4 M/CCJ/23/004 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 7 1 88 88 E

5 M/CCJ/23/005 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 0 1 4 3 1 8 7 1 88 88 E

6 M/CCJ/23/006 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 8 0 100 100 E

7 M/CCJ/23/007 1 0 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 6 2 75 75 NE

8 M/CCJ/23/008 1 1 0 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 6 2 75 75 NE

9 M/CCJ/23/009 1 1 0 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 6 2 75 75 NE

10 M/CCJ/23/010 0 0 1 1 4 2 2 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 5 3 63 63 NE

11 M/CCJ/23/011 1 0 0 1 4 2 2 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 6 2 75 75 NE

12 M/CCJ/23/012 1 0 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 7 1 88 88 E

13 M/CCJ/23/013 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 8 0 100 100 E

14 M/CCJ/23/014 1 1 0 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 6 2 75 75 NE

15 M/CCJ/23/015 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 8 0 100 100 E

16 M/CCJ/23/016 1 1 0 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 6 2 75 75 NE

17 M/CCJ/23/017 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 8 0 100 100 E

18 M/CCJ/23/018 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 7 1 88 88 E

19 M/CCJ/23/019 1 0 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 6 2 75 75 NE

20 M/CCJ/23/020 1 0 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 6 2 75 75 NE

21 M/CCJ/23/021 1 0 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 7 1 88 88 E

22 M/CCJ/23/022 1 0 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 6 2 75 75 NE

23 M/CCJ/23/024 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 7 1 88 88 E

24 M/CCJ/23/025 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 8 0 100 100 E

25 M/CCJ/23/026 0 1 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 7 1 88 88 E

26 M/CCJ/23/027 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 8 0 100 100 E

27 M/CCJ/22/0024 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 7 1 88 88 E

28 D/CCJ/23/0001 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 8 0 100 100 E

29 D/CCJ/23/0002 1 1 0 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 6 2 75 75 NE

30 D/CCJ/23/0003 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 8 0 100 100 E

31 D/CCJ/23/0004 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 7 1 88 88 E

32 D/CCJ/23/0005 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 8 0 100 100 E

33 D/CCJ/23/0006 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 8 0 100 100 E

34 D/CCJ/23/0007 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 8 0 100 100 E

35 D/CCJ/23/0008 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 8 0 100 100 E

36 D/CCJ/23/0009 1 1 0 1 4 3 1 1 1 0 0 4 2 2 8 5 3 63 63 NE

37 D/CCJ/23/0011 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 8 0 100 100 E

38 D/CCJ/23/0012 1 0 0 1 4 2 2 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 6 2 75 75 NE

39 D/CCJ/23/0013 1 0 0 1 4 2 2 1 1 0 0 4 2 2 8 4 4 50 50 NE

40 D/CCJ/23/0014 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 0 0 4 2 2 8 6 2 75 75 NE

41 D/CCJ/23/0015 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 8 8 0 100 100 E

42 F/CCJ/23/001 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 7 1 88 88 E

FACULTY OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINOLOGY

STUDENT ATTENDANCE RECORD

BSc in Criminology & Criminal Justice Intake 40
2025

Module Medical Investigations and Jurisprudence

Lecturer Prof. Dhammika Ariyarathne January & February
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1 M/CCJ/23/001 1 1 1 3 3 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 6 6 0 100 100 E

2 M/CCJ/23/002 1 1 1 3 3 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 6 6 0 100 100 E

3 M/CCJ/23/003 1 1 1 3 3 0 0 1 1 3 2 1 6 5 1 83 83 E

4 M/CCJ/23/004 1 0 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 3 3 0 6 5 1 83 83 E

5 M/CCJ/23/005 1 1 1 3 3 0 1 0 0 3 1 2 6 4 2 67 67 NE

6 M/CCJ/23/006 1 1 1 3 3 0 0 1 1 3 2 1 6 5 1 83 83 E

7 M/CCJ/23/007 1 1 0 3 2 1 0 1 0 3 1 2 6 3 3 50 50 NE

8 M/CCJ/23/008 0 1 0 3 1 2 0 1 0 3 1 2 6 2 4 33 33 NE

9 M/CCJ/23/009 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 1 1 3 2 1 6 2 4 33 33 NE

10 M/CCJ/23/010 0 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 3 3 0 6 5 1 83 83 E

11 M/CCJ/23/011 1 1 0 3 2 1 1 1 0 3 2 1 6 4 2 67 67 NE

12 M/CCJ/23/012 0 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 3 3 0 6 5 1 83 83 E

13 M/CCJ/23/013 0 1 1 3 2 1 0 1 1 3 2 1 6 4 2 67 67 NE

14 M/CCJ/23/014 1 1 0 3 2 1 0 1 1 3 2 1 6 4 2 67 67 NE

15 M/CCJ/23/015 1 1 0 3 2 1 0 1 1 3 2 1 6 4 2 67 67 NE

16 M/CCJ/23/016 0 1 1 3 2 1 0 1 1 3 2 1 6 4 2 67 67 NE

17 M/CCJ/23/017 1 1 1 3 3 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 6 6 0 100 100 E

18 M/CCJ/23/018 1 1 1 3 3 0 0 1 1 3 2 1 6 5 1 83 83 E

19 M/CCJ/23/019 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 1 1 3 2 1 6 2 4 33 33 NE

20 M/CCJ/23/020 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 1 1 3 2 1 6 2 4 33 33 NE

21 M/CCJ/23/021 1 1 0 3 2 1 1 1 1 3 3 0 6 5 1 83 83 E

22 M/CCJ/23/022 1 1 1 3 3 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 6 6 0 100 100 E

23 M/CCJ/23/024 0 1 1 3 2 1 0 1 1 3 2 1 6 4 2 67 67 NE

24 M/CCJ/23/025 1 1 1 3 3 0 0 1 1 3 2 1 6 5 1 83 83 E

25 M/CCJ/23/026 0 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 3 3 0 6 5 1 83 83 E

26 M/CCJ/23/027 1 1 1 3 3 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 6 6 0 100 100 E

27 M/CCJ/22/0024 1 1 1 3 3 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 6 6 0 100 100 E

28 D/CCJ/23/0001 0 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 0 3 2 1 6 4 2 67 67 NE

29 D/CCJ/23/0002 1 0 1 3 2 1 0 0 0 3 0 3 6 2 4 33 33 NE

30 D/CCJ/23/0003 1 1 1 3 3 0 0 1 1 3 2 1 6 5 1 83 83 E

31 D/CCJ/23/0004 1 1 1 3 3 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 6 6 0 100 100 E

32 D/CCJ/23/0005 1 1 1 3 3 0 0 1 1 3 2 1 6 5 1 83 83 E

33 D/CCJ/23/0006 1 0 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 3 3 0 6 5 1 83 83 E

34 D/CCJ/23/0007 1 1 1 3 3 0 1 1 0 3 2 1 6 5 1 83 83 E

35 D/CCJ/23/0008 1 1 1 3 3 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 6 6 0 100 100 E

36 D/CCJ/23/0009 1 1 0 3 2 1 1 1 0 3 2 1 6 4 2 67 67 NE

37 D/CCJ/23/0011 1 0 1 3 2 1 0 1 0 3 1 2 6 3 3 50 50 NE

38 D/CCJ/23/0012 1 1 1 3 3 0 0 1 1 3 2 1 6 5 1 83 83 E

39 D/CCJ/23/0013 0 1 1 3 2 1 0 1 0 3 1 2 6 3 3 50 50 NE

40 D/CCJ/23/0014 0 0 1 3 1 2 0 1 1 3 2 1 6 3 3 50 50 NE

41 D/CCJ/23/0015 1 0 0 3 1 2 1 1 1 3 3 0 6 4 2 67 67 NE

42 F/CCJ/23/001 0 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 3 3 0 6 5 1 83 83 E

FACULTY OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINOLOGY

STUDENT ATTENDANCE RECORD

BSc in Criminology & Criminal Justice Intake 40
2025

Module Research Methodology

Lecturer Ms. KMNT Konara January & February
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